Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of
the
Sharehol
der

Manju
Yogendr
akumar
Gupta
Pranav
Gupta
Pranav
Gupta
Prashant
kumar
4 Prabhuda
yal
Gupta
Ratanku
mar

Details of
Shares held

17,0
00

6,35

200

90,0
00

1,00,
000

Asa %
of
grand
total
(A)+(B
)+(C)

0.05

0.02

0.00

0.25

0.28

Encumbered shares (*)

0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

As a %
of
grand
total
(A)+(B
)2(®)
of sub-
clause
@D(a)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Details of
warrants

Asa
)
total
num
ber
of
warr
ants
of
the
same
class

0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

Details of
convertible
securities

Numb
er of
conve
rtible
securit
ies
held

Asa
%
total
numb
er of
conve
rtible
securit
ies of
the
same
class

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total
shares
(inclu
ding
underl
ying
shares
assum
ing
full
conve
rsion
of
warra
nts
and
conve
rtible
securit
ies) as
a % of
dilute
d
share
capital

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Prabhuda
yal
Gupta
Yogendr
a Kumar
Gupta
Yogendr
akumar
Prabhuda
yal
Gupta

Total

100

3,20,
000

5,33,
654

0.00

0.89

1.48

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

15 T L — Details of convertible Total
) o securities . Shale.b
(including

underlying
shares
Share assuming
sas % Asa % ) falll
) ) ol % w.r.t conversion
Name of the NG, @ i e total of
Shares Total Number number Number of S
Shareholder . : : e number of warrants
held No. of of of convertibl convertibl
Share warrant warrant e securities L and .
S s held s of the held € securities convertibl
same of the e
b same class securities)
as a % of
diluted
share
capital
Aalyya
1 Traders Pvt 1694995 471 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Ltd
Gazala
2 Constructions 600000 1.67 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Pvt Ltd
Indivar
3 Traders Pvt 1429000 3.97 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Ltd
Lakeview
4 Land Pvt Ltd 1705000 474 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Prabhudas
5 Lilladher Pvt 2925000 8.13 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Ltd
6 Rakhi S Bora 1750000 4.86 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Religare
7 Finvest Ltd 1643720 4.57 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Religare
8 Securities Lid 1100500 3.06 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Shriram
9 Credit 1036586 2.88 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Company Ltd
jo  SourabhH 1600000 4.44 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Bora
Sourabh H
11 Bora HUF 1800000 5.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Viaggio
12 Entertainmen 4500000 12.50 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
t Pvt Ltd
Westlife
13 Infraprojects 896361 2.49 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Pvt Ltd



2268116

Total 2 63.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC)
belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Details of warrants Details of convertible Total
A - securities shares

(including
Name(s) of L111der1'y111g
the shares
, Shares . assuming
shar (s Asa % &
shareholder(s) as % 710 % wrt P
and the No. of f tota total Si
Persons 0.0 0 number | Number of - conversion
o Shares Total | Number - e number of | of warrants
Acting in . : of convertible »
° No. of of N N convertible il
Comeen ares | warrants | orrants securities securities rtibl
(PAC) with SAFAES e of the held ; ‘ convertible
of the securities)
them same lass :
class same C asa % of
diluted
share
capital
Prabhudas
1 Lilladher Pvt 2925000 8.13 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Ltd
Viaggio
2 Entertainment =~ 4500000 12.50 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Pvt Ltd
Total 7425000 20.63 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Details of Locked-in Shares

cad i 0
Sl1. No. Name of the Shareholder No. of Shares Leg st Sha{es a5 o @it
Total No. of Shares
1 Nil

Total 0.00

0.00



Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Type of Outstanding DR Oult\i?";nodtino h{;gsﬂsﬁﬁfs Shares Underlying Outstanding

3 2 3 o SLe & =] aQ F e ~aQ

(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) DRs R DRs as % of Total No. of Shares

1 Nil 0.00
Total 0.00

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in
excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

No. of Shares

Name of the Type of Outstanding DR Underlying Shares Underlying Outstanding
DR Holder (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) Outstanding DRs as a % of Total No. of Shares
DRs
1 Nil Nil 0.00
Total 0.00

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the

company.
Name of the Trading Name of the Beneficial No. of oo Date of rep Olf“ng
no. of by the Trading
Member Owner shares held
shares Member
PRABHUDAS GODAVARI
1 LILLADHER COMMERCIAL 25,10,000 6.97 13/11/2015
PVT.LTD. SERVICES PVT LTD
PRABHUDAS COASTAL
2 LILLADHER FERTILISERS 4,15,000 1.15 13/11/2015
PVT.LTD. LIMITED
3 RELIGARE ACACIO TRADELINK 10,95,500 3.04 03/11/2015

SECURITIES LTD. PRIVATE LIMIT



