$Share holding\ of\ securities\ (including\ shares,\ warrants,\ convertible\ securities)\ of\ persons\ belonging\ to\ the\ category\ Promoter\ and\ Promoter\ Group$

Sl. No.	Name of the Sharehol der		As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C)	End N o	perce (A)+(B			As a % total num ber of warr ants of the same	conve	er of conve rtible securit ies ies of	
	Manju	17.0						class		class	
1	Yogendr akumar Gupta	17,0 00	0.05	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
2	Pranav Gupta	6,35 4	0.02	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
3	Pranav Gupta Prashant kumar	200	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
4	Prabhuda yal Gupta	00	0.25	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
5	Ratanku mar	1,00, 000	0.28	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

	Prabhuda yal Gupta										
6	Yogendr a Kumar Gupta	100	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
7	Yogendr akumar Prabhuda yal Gupta	3,20, 000	0.89	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	Total	5,33, 654	1.48	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

				Details of	warrants	Details of o	Total shares (including	
Sl. Name of the No. Shareholder		No. of Shares held	Share s as % of Total No. of Share s	Number of warrant s held	As a % total number of warrant s of the same class	Number of convertibl e securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertibl e securities of the same class	underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertibl e securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	Aalyya Traders Pvt Ltd	1694995	4.71	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
2	Gazala Constructions Pvt Ltd	600000	1.67	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
3	Indivar Traders Pvt Ltd	1429000	3.97	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
4	Lakeview Land Pvt Ltd	1705000	4.74	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
5	Prabhudas Lilladher Pvt Ltd	2925000	8.13	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
6	Rakhi S Bora	1750000	4.86	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
7	Religare Finvest Ltd	1643720	4.57	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
8	Religare Securities Ltd	1100500	3.06	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
9	Shriram Credit Company Ltd	1036586	2.88	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
10	Sourabh H Bora	1600000	4.44	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
11	Sourabh H Bora HUF Viaggio	1800000	5.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
12	Entertainmen t Pvt Ltd	4500000	12.50	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
13	Westlife Infraprojects Pvt Ltd	896361	2.49	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

Total	2268116 2	63.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
-------	--------------	-------	---	------	---	------	------

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

			Shares as % of Total No. of Shares	Details of warrants		Details of secu	Total shares (including	
Sl. No.	Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them	No. of Shares		Number of warrants	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	Prabhudas Lilladher Pvt Ltd	2925000	8.13	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
2	Viaggio Entertainment Pvt Ltd	4500000	12.50	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	Total	7425000	20.63	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

Details of Locked-in Shares

Sl. No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares	Locked-in Shares as % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil		0.00
	Total		0.00

Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

S1. No.	Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	No. of Outstanding DRs	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs	Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil			0.00
	Total			0.00

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

Sl. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs	Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as a % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil	Nil		0.00
	Total			0.00

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
1	PRABHUDAS LILLADHER PVT.LTD.	GODAVARI COMMERCIAL SERVICES PVT LTD	25,10,000	6.97	13/11/2015
2	PRABHUDAS LILLADHER PVT.LTD.	COASTAL FERTILISERS LIMITED	4,15,000	1.15	13/11/2015
3	RELIGARE SECURITIES LTD.	ACACIO TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMIT	10,95,500	3.04	03/11/2015